
 

CAREER INFO 

CLUBS 

 Bahrain national team 

 Portugal U20 national team 

 Portugal U19 national team 

 Portugal U17 national team 

 Portugal U20 national team 

 Portugal U19 national team 

 Portugal U17 national team 

 Portugal U19 national team 

 Portugal U18 national team 

 Sporting Covilhã – Portugal 

 Vitória Setúbal – Portugal 

YEAR 

[2019-2023] 

[2018-2019] 

[2017-2018] 

[2015-2016] 

[2014-2015] 

[2013-2015] 

[2011-2013] 

[2010-2011] 

[2009-2010] 

[2008-2009] 

[2005-2007] 

 

SPECIAL SKILLS 

Hélio is an ambitious and successful coach. Started coaching in the Portugal I Division with Setúbal, where he was finalist of the 

Cup and qualified for European competitions. Between 2009 and 2019 worked in Portugal Federation with super results and 

various participations in major competitions. In 2019 initiated a victorious trajectory with Bahrain national team winning two 

trophies which were the first in country’s history. Hélio is a modern coach with great tactical and organizational approach. He is 

close to the players and always fight to win titles despite of the team he represents. 

Date of birth: 12.07.1969 
 
Nationality: PORTUGAL 
 
Soccer coach:  UEFA PRO LICENSE 
 

HÉLIO SOUSA 

 

ACHIEVEMENTS 

 2023 – Semi-Final of Arabian Gulf Cup 

 2022 – Qualification to AFC Asian Cup 

 2020 – Champion of Arabian Gulf Cup 

 2019 – Champion of West Asia Football Championship  

 2019 – Participation in FIFA World Cup U20 

 2018 – Champion of UEFA EURO U19 

 2017 – Finalist of UEFA EURO U19 

 2016 – Champion of UEFA EURO U17 

 2015 – Champion of FA International Tournament U17 

 2015 – Quarter-Finals of FIFA World Cup U20 

 2014 – Finalist of UEFA EURO U19 

 2005/06 – Finalist of Portugal Cup 
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