HÉLIO SOUSA

Date of birth: 12.07.1969

Nationality: **PORTUGAL**

Soccer coach: **UEFA PRO LICENSE**



SPECIAL SKILLS

Hélio is an ambitious and successful coach. Started coaching in the Portugal I Division with Setúbal, where he was finalist of the Cup and qualified for European competitions. Between 2009 and 2019 worked in Portugal Federation with super results and various participations in major competitions. In 2019 initiated a victorious trajectory with Bahrain national team winning two trophies which were the first in country's history. Hélio is a modern coach with great tactical and organizational approach. He is close to the players and always fight to win titles despite of the team he represents.

CAREER INFO

	CLUBS	YEAR	ACHIEVEMENTS
於	Bahrain national team	[2019-2023]	• 2023 – Semi-Final of Arabian Gulf Cup
₩ >	Portugal U20 national team	[2018-2019]	 2022 – Qualification to AFC Asian Cup
於	Portugal U19 national team	[2017-2018]	2020 – Champion of Arabian Gulf Cup
於	Portugal U17 national team	[2015-2016]	• 2019 – Champion of West Asia Football Championship
命	Portugal U20 national team	[2014-2015]	 2019 – Participation in FIFA World Cup U20
於	Portugal U19 national team	[2013-2015]	• 2018 – Champion of UEFA EURO U19
命	Portugal U17 national team	[2011-2013]	2017 – Finalist of UEFA EURO U19
क्रे	Portugal U19 national team	[2010-2011]	• 2016 – Champion of UEFA EURO U17
क्रे	Portugal U18 national team	[2009-2010]	• 2015 – Champion of FA International Tournament U17
	Sporting Covilhã – Portugal	[2008-2009]	 2015 – Quarter-Finals of FIFA World Cup U20
· 合	Vitória Setúbal – Portugal	[2005-2007]	2014 – Finalist of UEFA EURO U19
M	vitoria octabali i ortagali	[2002 2007]	 2005/06 – Finalist of Portugal Cup